
230150 
230151 
230152 | 
2301 230154 
23015 23015 
230157 
230158 
230159 
530170 
230161 
230162 
230163 

5 Sore 
350168 
330167 
350168 
230169 
230170 
230171 
230172 
2301 
23017 
23017 
2301 
230177 
230178 
230179 
230180 
230181 
230182 ~ 
23018 
230180 
230185 
230186 
230187 
230188 
230189 
230190 
230191 
230192 
230135 
23019 
230196 
230197 
230198 
230199 
230200 
230201 
230202 _ 

. 23020 
- 23020 
23020 
23020 

230207 
230208 
230209 
230210 
230211 
230212 
250215 
23021 
23021 5 
23021 
230217 
230218 
230219 _ 
230220 
230221 
23022 
23022 
23022 
23022 
230227 
230228 
230229 
230230 
230231 
230232 
23 30335 
23023 
230235 
230236 
230237 
230238 
230239 
2302 
230242 

Phillips Pet. Corp. . 
Kahn's Mercantile Co, 
Fields Stationery Co. 
Public Service Oo. 
Okla, Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co.- 
Standard: Brands 
‘Lagprich Farm Supply Co. 
The Nilgson Co. 
Acorn Refining Co. 

 Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Paris-Cope, Inc, 
Dodge Electric Co. 
Standard Roofing & Material Co. 
T. E. Hammack 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
McPherson Grocery 
Dunlap Grocery 
L. Watts a 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Jarrett Grocery - 
Consumers Market 

fulsa X-Ray & Pathol, Lab 
Mann Bros Grocery 
Moulder-Oldham Co, 
Cliff Myers 
R. W. Terrill 
Fields Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
W. G. Moffitt 
Field Stationery Co, 
H. 8. McArthur 
Dr. T. W. Stallings 
Dr. T. W. Stallings 
Fields Stationery Co. 
Overbay Bros. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Ice Company 
J. qo Cease Elec. Cof-. 
J. J. Cease Elec. Co, 
Tulsa Plumbing Co, 
Moulder—Oldham Co, 
Industrial Chemical Lab. 
Fields Stationery Co, 
Widows! Pensiohs : 
J. Ray Spurrier 
Building Superintendent 
County Farm 
Og L. Porter 
0. OC. Stapp 
J. L. Laughlin 
Jim Jones 
Joe gmley 
H. CO. Malcom. 
A, E, Palmer 
George E, Clifton 
Joe P, Baker 
A, L.: Scott 
R, A, Divine . 
Howard Thompson 
Tom McCarty 
H, E. Ladd 
Jess Sumpter 
W. W. Baird 
8. N. Cooper 
D, Olansen 
M. E, Thompson 
R. L. Stewart 
N, H. Finley 
E. H. Sunday 
E, I. Wagoner 
QO. L. Eastham 
Henry Wimberly 
Bob Dalton 
Siler Arp 
Melt Anderson 
M., T. Hamilton 
Cobb Markham . 
Tom Gilom 
Percy Bell 
Henry Uhrig 
Chas. Cook . 
John H. Wade 
D, Hensley 
C, B, Wenger 

’ W. E. Hancock 
J. W. McBride — 
Dave Watts 
Harold McCullough 
County Highway 

Supplies 

. Services 

. Supplies 

- # 7 . 

Repairs - 
Supplies 
Groceries 

Ice 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Supplies... 
Services 

Groceries — 
Supplies 
Foreign Fees 

_ Atty. Fees 
Supplies 7 

Atty. Fees 
Supplies _ 
Atty. Fees 
Salary - 
Expenses. 
Supplies 

on 

Ice 
Supplies 

Payroll 
Salary 
Payroll 

Patrol Maint. 
Supervising 
Patrol Maint 
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Foreman 
Patrol Maint, 
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Payroll. ...... 

x ee re ce ee 

162. 50 
61.32 

17.50 4:83 
(2 

1 
al. 20 
20, 00 

“8.00 
112,50 
us, 00 

59.50 
10,00 | 

07 5. 
43,50 
60. 00 
1° a0 
8,20 
52.50 

104,37 

Ge 
4a" oo 
18.75 

0195. 
40500 
51,20 

106; 25 
97.30 
15. 4 
25. 
52, i0 


